
  

  

SECTIONS & MODERATORS 
 

SECTION 1:  Regional Development and Entrepreneurship 
(Globalization and Economy of Small and Medium Enterprises – SME) 

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Vojin Šenk ram_senk@uns.ns.ac.yu 
Romania Prof. Dr. Eng. Horia Popa  hpopa@eng.utt.ro 
Hungary Dr. Lajos Horváth  dr.horvath.lajos@csmkik.hu 

 

SECTION 2:  Medical Problems in Our Region  

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Slobodanka Stanković cica@uns.ns.ac.yu 
Romania Prof. Dr. Jecu Avram avram_I@yahoo.com 
Hungary Prof. Dr. Joseph Molnar molnarj@comser.szote.u-szeged.hu 
 
WORKSHOP:  Ionizing and Non-Ionizing Radiation in Medical Imaging and Therapy 

 

SECTION 3:  Ecology and Modeling  

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Dragutin T. Mihailović guto@polj.ns.ac.yu 
Romania Conf. Dr. Gabriel Arsene g-arsene@swissinfo.org 
Hungary Prof .László Gallé  

 

SECTION 4:  Natural Resources in the Region including Agriculture 

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Dubravka Štajner stajnerd@polj.ns.ac.yu 
Romania Prof. Dr. Gallia Butnaru  galliab@yahoo.com 
Hungary Prof.Dr. Ákos Mesterházy  

 

SECTION 5:  Engineering  

SUBSECTION A: Technical Sciences 
 
COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Vladimir Katić katav@uns.ns.ac.yu 
Romania Ph.D. Eng. Vilhelm Itu  
Hungary Dr. Gyula Telegdy  



  

  

SUBSECTION B: Technological Sciences 

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Sonja Đilas sdjilas@tehnol.ns.ac.yu 
Romania Dr. Eng. Romulus Pascu rpascu@isim.ro 
Hungary Prof. Dr. Cecilia Hodur  

 

SECTION 6: Social Sciences 

SUBSECTION A: Gender Issues 

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Svenka Savić svenka@EUnet.yu 
Romania Prof. Dr. Regina Daskal  (Department of English) reghina_dascal@yahoo.co.uk 
Hungary Prof. Dr. Erzsebet Barat (Department of English) b_zsazsa@freemail.hu 

SUBSECTION B: Education 

COUNTRY Name and Surname E-mail  
Serbia Prof. Dr. Milka Oljača cios@eunet.yu 
Romania Prof. Dr. Eng. Nadia Potoceanu n.potoceanu@uem.ro 
Hungary Prof. Dr. Árpád Berta  
 

 
 


